
Schweizer Cup 2021/22

2. Vorrunde Zone 7
Cup-Spielplan

 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mon.
Mon.
Wed.
Wed.
Sat.
Sat.
Sat.

04.10.2021
04.10.2021
06.10.2021
20.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021
23.10.2021

20:15
20:15
20:15
20:00
    -    
    -    
    -    

48
51
49
46
47
50
52

Flums
Gossau Zuerich
Thalwil
Zug
Ruggell
Meilen-Männedorf
Balzers

Glarus
Baar
Wetzikon
Uster
Wolfhausen
Toggenburg
Wollerau

10:5
0:15
1:14
1:14

0:15 NA
15:0 NA
0:15 NA
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